Chuckanut 50K 2010

Overall Results
Saturday, March 20, 2010

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
1 Andy Martin
2 Erik Skaggs
3 Adam Campbell
4 Joseph Grant
5 Hal Koerner
6  Yassine Diboun
7 Peter Ellis
8  Adam Lint
9 Brian Vandenburg
10  John Berta
11 Gary Robbins
12  Chris Downie
13 Michael Havrda
14 Adam Hewey
15  Chris Rennaker
16  Susannah Beck
17  Ellie Greenwood
18  Hozumi Nakai
19  Darin Bentley
20  Ryne Melcher
21 Justin Angle
22  David Papineau
23  Miles Ohlrich
24 Trevor Hostetler
25  Lia Slemons
26  Brent Molsberry
27  Frank Jacques

Bib No Age Gender

3

2

295

178

10

260

234

88

124

242

20

13

11

281

269

165

284

235

119

205

36

137

35

27

30

26

34

31

25

26

26

39

33

39

26

42

33

41

31

37

39

31

35

41

40

37

30

30

48

M

M

- To Aid #3 -

2

11

289

14

15

35

16

13

28

34

18

12

29

25

21

294

20

42

31

1:26:12.9 6:23

1:25:54.0 6:22

1:26:41.7 6:25

1:29:38.5 6:38

1:29:39.8 6:38

1:31:04.9 6:45

1:34:21.0 6:59

1:35:49.9 7:06

3:04:13.9 13:39

1:33:18.5 6:55

1:35:13.4 7:03

1:37:08.1

7:11

1:37:25.5 7:13

1:43:14.7 7:39

1:37:26.2 7:13

1:36:58.4 7:11

1:41:49.0 7:33

1:43:02.5 7:38

1:38:14.3 7:17

1:36:18.5 7:08

1:41:59.2 7:33

1:39:30.1

7:22

1:38:46.2 7:19

3:16:28.4 14:33

1:38:43.2 7:19

1:45:56.8 7:51

1:42:44.9 7:37

-- Middle Run --

1 1:23:50.4 8:23

2 1:24:19.1

3 1:25:07.1

4 1:24:08.1

5 1:25:27.5

6 1:25:31.5

7 1:27:50.0

9 1:28:27.9

8 1:29:33.1

10 1:31:27.9

12 1:33:41.5

13 1:35:01.7

16 1:31:53.2

11 1:31:51.5

17 1:38:16.2

23 1:36:31.3

20 1:32:42.0

14 1:34:19.7

15 1:38:21.3

22 1:35:13.4

18 1:36:00.3

21 1:37:44.6

19 1:36:53.5

27 1:34:50.1

25 1:36:19.4

8:26

8:31

8:25

8:33

8:33

8:47

8:51

8:57

9:09

9:22

9:30

9:11

9:11

9:50

9:39

9:16

9:26

9:50

9:31

9:36

9:46

9:41

9:29

9:38

1

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

-- To Finish --

59:36.0 7:01

1:02:09.9 7:19

1:01:11.1

712

1:02:43.9 7:283

1:01:43.0 7:16

1:01:05.5 7:11

1:03:14.0 7:26

1:02:26.5 7:21

1:03:58.0 7:32

1:05:59.2 7:46

1:05:33.1

7:43

1:05:15.6 7:41

1:05:21.0 7:41

1:02:48.6 7:23

1:09:48.9 8:13

1:04:18.4 7:34

1:01:26.4 7:14

1:04:44.5 7:37

1:08:04.1

8:00

1:06:56.4 7:52

1:04:41.7 7:37

1:06:34.0 7:50

1:07:01.5 7:53

1:08:33.2 8:04

1:09:563.2 8:13

1:06:53.5 7:52

1:08:40.0 8:05

Total

3:49:39.3

3:52:23.0

3:52:59.9

3:56:30.5

3:56:50.3

3:57:41.9

4:05:25.0

4:06:44.3

4:08:11.9

4:08:50.8

4:12:14.4

4:16:00.2

4:17:48.2

4:17:56.5

4:19:06.6

4:19:33.0

4:19:46.7

4:20:29.0

4:20:38.1

4:21:36.2

4:21:54.3

4:22:04.4

4:23:32.3

4:25:01.6

4:25:29.9

4:27:40.4

4:27:44.3



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

29  Stuart Johnson 21 43 M 26 1:39:36.9 7:23 26 1:39:30.2 9:57 29 1:11:44.2 8:26 4:30:51.3

31 Nicola Gildersleeve 318 25 F 51 1:48:37.4 8:03 34 1:41:17.1 10:08 31 1:06:01.8 7:46 4:35:56.3

33  Nicholas Triolo 179 26 M 23 1:39:13.6 7:21 29 1:41:37.8 10:10 33 1:15:44.4 8:55 4:36:35.8

35  Daniel Gallant 68 50 M 40 1:45:44.8 7:50 31 1:43:02.8 10:18 35 1:10:36.3 8:18 4:39:23.9

37  Brian Morrison 5 31 M 32 1:42:56.7 7:37 32 1:45:57.3 10:36 37 1:11:06.8 8:22 4:40:00.8

39  Tom Ederer 327 39 M 50 1:48:24.6 8:02 37 1:42:00.1 10:12 39 1:13:29.5 8:39 4:43:54.2

41 David Nelson 86 32 M 41 1:45:54.3 7:51 38 1:44:33.3 10:27 41 1:14:38.4 8:47 4:45:06.0

43  Craig Thornley 104 46 M 45 1:46:25.8 7:53 43 1:46:38.0 10:40 43 1:14:06.2 8:43 4:47:10.0

45  Mark Williams 322 40 M 61 1:50:56.5 8:13 47 1:47:07.0 10:43 45 1:11:12.6 8:23 4:49:16.1

47  Ron Vollbrecht 136 47 M 47 1:47:37.6 7:58 40 1:43:22.8 10:20 47 1:19:31.8 9:21 4:50:32.2

49  Shawna Wilskey 14 38 F 57 1:49:52.2 8:08 52 1:49:04.9 10:54 49 1:12:30.4 8:32 4:51:27.5

51 Tim Slesk 324 41 M 59 1:50:23.2 8:11 55 1:49:22.1 10:56 51 1:13:22.8 8:38 4:53:08.1

53  Tom Carlson 294 48 M 76 1:53:59.3 8:27 51 1:44:50.4 10:29 53 1:14:39.6 8:47 4:53:29.3

55  Matt Sessions 89 45 M 60 1:50:39.5 8:12 67 1:54:42.2 11:28 55 1:12:05.8 8:29 4:57:27.5

57  Cheryl Beatty 166 36 F 72 1:52:13.1 8:19 56 1:48:05.7 10:49 57 1:17:28.9 9:07 4:57:47.7



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

59  Bruce Grant 99 44 M 81 1:54:35.8 8:29 68 1:50:52.0 11:05 59 1:13:19.7 8:38 4:58:47.5

61  Bill Thomas 149 52 M 64 1:51:18.7 8:15 60 1:51:09.0 11:07 61 1:17:58.1 9:10 5:00:25.8

63  Keri Fezzey 97 35 F 65 1:51:21.7 8:15 63 1:51:58.6 11:12 63 1:18:39.0 9:15 5:01:59.3

65  Glen Birkvold 257 41 M 77 1:54:10.6 8:27 69 1:52:46.1 11:17 65 1:15:47.8 8:55 5:02:44.5

67  Dom Repta 167 36 M 73 1:52:26.7 8:20 66 1:52:47.5 11:17 67 1:18:50.6 9:16 5:04:04.8

69  Rhea George 200 26 F 74 1:52:37.6 821 71 1:54:35.7 11:28 69 1:17:50.2 9:09 5:05:03.5

71 Mike Gifford 17 33 M 78 1:54:16.2 8:28 64 1:49:51.2 10:59 71 1:23:52.1 9:52 5:07:59.5

73  Alvin Crain 154 37 M 63 1:51:13.7 8:14 75 1:57:23.7 11:44 73 1:20:16.6 9:27 5:08:54.0

75  Chase Mueller 228 37 M 53 1:49:10.8 8:05 62 1:53:29.7 11:21 75 1:26:55.4 10:14 5:09:35.9

77  Bryce Hoefer 250 20 M 24 1:39:23.7 7:22 59 2:03:00.6 12:18 77 1:28:17.6 10:23 5:10:41.9

79  Joseph Tompkins 155 39 M 71 1:52:06.5 8:18 84 2:00:53.9 12:05 79 1:18:21.3 9:13 5:11:21.7

81  Brian Snyder 80 33 M 62 1:51:05.0 8:14 72 1:56:22.5 11:38 81 1:27:01.5 10:14 5:14:29.0

83  Sam Thompson 204 29 M 43 1:46:11.1 7:52 65 1:58:39.1 11:52 83 1:29:52.4 10:34 5:14:42.6

85  Lindsay Mann-King 31 26 F 118 2:01:11.3 8:59 91 1:54:33.5 11:27 85 1:19:28.5 9:21 5:15:13.3

87  Cathy Caenepeel 262 33 F 92 1:57:20.2 8:41 86 1:56:38.6 11:40 87 1:22:05.6 9:39 5:16:04.4

89  Seth Vidana 39 32 M 125 2:03:30.4 9:09 94 1:54:02.8 11:24 89 1:20:43.5 9:30 5:18:16.7



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

91  Daniel Paquette 217 34 M 106 1:59:14.2 8:50 92 1:56:34.3 11:39 91 1:23:10.4 9:47 5:18:58.9

93  Craig Smith 259 32 M 137 2:06:05.3 9:20 102 1:54:00.6 11:24 93 1:19:34.2 9:22 5:19:40.1

95  Dominik Stoll 287 42 M 80 3:52:26.5 23:15 95 1:27:52.9 10:20 5:20:19.4

97 P Oakley 312 48 M 55 1:49:21.1 8:06 87 2:05:17.3 12:32 97 1:26:23.3 10:10 5:21:01.7

99  Morris Arthur 59 45 M 130 2:04:06.6 9:12 97 1:54:32.6 11:27 99 1:22:41.9 9:44 5:21:21.1

101 Randy Johnson 174 57 M 121 2:02:25.9 9:04 119 2:04:31.9 12:27 101 1:14:55.6 8:49 5:21:53.4

103 Matt Campbell 126 26 M 142 2:07:02.6 9:25 109 1:55:18.7 11:32 103 1:20:00.0 9:25 5:22:21.3

105 Marty Fagan 163 47 M 127 2:03:40.5 9:10 99 1:55:19.9 11:32 105 1:24:01.6 9:53 5:23:02.0

107  Roger Riffle 159 48 M 107 1:59:20.1 8:50 101 2:00:31.5 12:03 107 1:25:10.3 10:01 5:25:01.9

109  Matthew Hagenah 227 37 M 120 2:02:16.4 9:03 110 2:01:42.1 12:10 109 1:22:09.8 9:40 5:26:08.3

111 Kendall Kreft 131 50 M 100 1:58:30.1 8:47 88 1:56:31.3 11:39 111 1:31:26.8 10:45 5:26:28.2

113  Christel Elliott 272 31 F 143 2:07:10.7 9:25 123 2:01:42.8 12:10 113 1:19:01.8 9:18 5:27:55.3

115 Lars Tangen 202 27 M 128 2:03:42.3 9:10 121 2:03:55.0 12:24 115 1:21:55.4 9:38 5:29:32.7

117  Ronda Sundermeier 16 43 F 145 2:07:29.2 9:27 124 2:02:05.0 12:13 117 1:21:06.4 9:32 5:30:40.6

119  Christian Silk 213 33 M 139 2:06:23.8 9:22 114 1:58:13.7 11:49 119 1:27:19.1 10:16 5:31:56.6



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

Nelson Snyder
Gregory Koenig
Paul Morrison
Joleen Rodgers
Jackie Muir
David Penrose
Heather Lewis
Kevin Friedrich
Clara Veniard
Kristen Ryding
Seth Wolpin
Ben Barlag
Michael Turk
Tracey Nguyen
Patrick Ackley
Cheri Redwine
Andrew Houston
Scotty Railton
Rich White

Cian Montgomery
Brynne Edwards
Ben Brumback
Carly Varner
Heather Anderson
Scott Tomchick
Ross Fleming
Carrie Myerson
Fraser Wilkinson
Charles Yuen
David Leech

Jeremy Peters

Bib No Age Gender

122

326

82

254

277

70

241

199

206

274

303

201

256

22

191

151

264

156

271

181

37

226

15

143

278

273

61

237

236

279

38

42

45

33

33

53

42

25

30

46

37

27

37

36

40

43

38

43

29

37

32

37

28

28

44

34

41

45

40

40

35

M

M

- To Aid #3 -

129 2:03:46.1 9:10

105 1:58:59.4 8:49

150 2:08:11.9 9:30

166 2:11:00.8 9:42

155 2:09:33.4 9:36

141 2:06:53.9 9:24

123 2:03:16.6 9:08

98 1:58:12.1

8:45

163 2:10:16.8 9:39

154 2:08:59.5 9:33

102 1:58:41.4 8:47

160 2:09:54.5 9:37

157 2:09:41.5 9:36

175 2:12:08.2 9:47

189 2:14:31.5 9:58
122 2:03:10.4 9:07
140 2:06:28.8 9:22
117 2:01:07.1 8:58
190 2:14:36.1 9:58
138 2:06:17.0 9:21
126 2:03:37.6 9:09
146 2:07:34.2 9:27
136 2:05:45.9 9:19
148 2:08:02.9 9:29
132 2:04:25.9 9:13
188 2:14:14.1 9:57
165 2:10:21.8 9:39
153 2:08:32.1 9:31
115 2:00:36.5 8:56

108 1:59:24.5 8:51

-- Middle Run --

108

103

125

140

147

130

122

104

137

132

135

139

136

153

152

149

112

128

134

157

131

120

144

129

143

146

154

151

142

133

145

1:57:59.9

2:01:24.6

2:01:27.8

2:03:47.3

2:07:55.6

2:04:04.8

2:05:11.2

2:02:22.8

2:03:20.7

2:02:31.4

2:13:36.4

2:04:23.8

2:03:31.7

2:09:06.6

4:21:13.2

2:06:12.7

2:01:18.9

2:04:02.5

2:10:57.1

2:08:46.3

2:04:56.2

2:03:29.6

2:08:55.8

2:04:57.0

2:08:20.8

2:12:57.9

2:07:09.1

2:10:31.7

2:07:27.2

2:11:06.1

2:17:45.5

11:48

12:08

12:09

12:23

12:48

12:24

12:31

12:14

12:20

12:15

13:22

12:26

12:21

12:55

26:07

12:37

12:08

12:24

13:06

12:53

12:30

12:21

12:54

12:30

12:50

13:18

12:43

13:03

12:45

13:07

13:47

Total

-- To Finish --

121 1:30:33.0 10:39 5:32:19.0

122 1:32:42.3 10:54 5:33:06.3

123 1:23:49.6 9:52 5:33:29.3

124 1:19:44.0 9:23 5:34:32.1

125 1:17:20.7 9:06 5:34:49.7

126 1:24:08.4 9:54 5:35:07.1

127 1:29:27.4 10:31 5:37:55.2

128 1:37:20.5 11:27 5:37:55.4

129 1:24:34.2 9:57 5:38:11.7

130 1:27:49.4 10:20 5:39:20.3

131 1:27:08.0 10:15 5:39:25.8

132 1:25:14.7 10:02 5:39:33.0

133 1:27:47.4 10:20 5:41:00.6

134 1:20:28.4 9:28 5:41:43.2

135 1:20:30.4 9:28 5:41:43.6

136 1:21:05.8 9:32 5:41:50.0

137 1:37:36.5 11:29 5:42:05.8

138 1:31:47.8 10:48 5:42:19.1

139 1:30:14.9 10:37 5:42:19.1

140 1:19:34.9 9:22 5:42:57.3

141 1:31:56.6 10:49 5:43:09.8

142 1:36:51.5 11:24 5:43:58.7

143 1:28:09.0 10:22 5:44:39.0

144 1:34:11.4 11:05 5:44:54.3

145 1:28:34.7 10:25 5:44:58.4

146 1:28:02.0 10:21 5:45:25.8

147 1:24:15.8 9:55 5:45:39.0

148 1:24:59.5 10:00 5:45:53.0

149 1:30:27.5 10:38 5:46:26.8

150 1:35:11.2 11:12 5:46:53.8

151 1:29:54.6 10:35 5:47:04.6



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

153  Scott Braswell 215 34 M 186 2:13:55.6 9:55 148 2:06:00.4 12:36 153 1:27:39.4 10:19 5:47:35.4

155  Jon Karlen 177 51 M 295 4:20:05.3 19:16 155 1:27:49.0 10:20 5:47:54.3

157  Aeron Ries 48 38 F 200 2:15:40.6 10:03 165 2:10:38.8 13:04 157 1:22:22.6 9:41 5:48:42.0

159  Mark Schmidt 298 26 M 159 2:09:49.1 9:37 141 2:05:49.9 12:35 159 1:34:03.1 11:04 5:49:42.1

161 Kelli Gauthier 46 38 F 183 2:13:35.0 9:54 162 2:11:53.4 13:11 161 1:25:24.6 10:03 5:50:53.0

163  David Karman 244 43 M 111 1:59:36.3 8:52 158 2:24:15.1 14:26 163 1:28:08.3 10:22 5:51:59.7

165  Nina Bakketun 92 37 F 191 2:14:39.6 9:58 163 2:10:53.9 13:05 165 1:27:40.8 10:19 5:53:14.3

Holly Goodwin
167  Chittenden 100 51 F 187 2:14:11.1 9:56 168 2:12:42.9 13:16 167 1:27:01.3 10:14 5:53:55.3

169  Farah Fahimi 267 31 F 176 2:12:11.7 9:47 166 2:14:26.8 13:27 169 1:30:05.1 10:36 5:56:43.6

171 Carsten Buus 258 42 M 195 2:15:06.0 10:00 170 2:12:09.1 13:13 171 1:30:30.1 10:39 5:57:45.2

173 Will Thomas 304 31 M 205 2:17:14.0 10:10 172 2:11:09.6 13:07 173 1:30:23.1 10:38 5:58:46.7

175 Susan Stehn 307 32 F 221 2:21:17.6 10:28 179 2:10:27.6 13:03 175 1:27:23.8 10:17 5:59:09.0

177  Shari Kaiser 221 36 F 187 4:33:32.0 27:21 177 1:26:18.0 10:09 5:59:50.0

179  Randall Gaylord 101 52 M 216 2:19:07.7 10:18 180 2:12:41.3 13:16 179 1:29:53.5 10:34 6:01:42.5

181  Shannon Payne 231 39 F 177 2:12:16.3 9:48 186 2:21:12.0 14:07 181 1:28:49.7 10:27 6:02:18.0



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

Chuck Beebe
Amber Chambers
Alecia Smith
Tjalling Ypma
Herb Reeves
Jamshid Khajavi
Rosie Donnelly
Wendy-Sue Andrew
Genia Kacey
Kurt Lauer

Luis Tueme

Leni Karr
Charley Lewarne
Amy Englebrecht
Everett Billingslea
Scott Corsie

Dan Sears
Candice Burt
Timothy Gates
Jennie Eyring
Chris Fagan
Matthew Reardon
Jessica Spencer
Mike Mahanay
Kristin Ohm-
Pedersen

Kurt Parker
Janet Rosenfeld
Joel Hamilton

Bill Ames
Pamela Jacques

Hansi Hals

Bib No Age Gender

67

196

251

72

328

129

134

296

266

246

83

161

93

140

245

171

25

310

146

219

160

49

112

323

164

45

288

102

249

138

173

50

23

37

56

56

56

42

48

34

48

45

39

44

31

48

40

40

28

38

35

45

38

30

54

24

37

43

37

54

51

43

M

F

- To Aid #3 -

147 2:07:42.8 9:28

208 2:17:42.0 10:12

207 2:17:35.4 10:11

156 2:09:36.1 9:36

164 2:10:18.6 9:39

214 2:18:53.1 10:17

193 2:14:56.4 10:00

196 2:15:14.4 10:01

206 2:17:28.1 10:11

226 2:21:40.3 10:30

204 2:17:01.8 10:09

220 2:20:48.8 10:26

79 1:54:19.3 8:28

180 2:12:29.9 9:49

201 2:16:01.5 10:05

174 2:12:03.5 9:47

234 2:22:51.7 10:35

202 2:16:24.1 10:06

173 2:11:54.5 9:46

232 2:22:41.3 10:34

244 2:25:50.7 10:48

171 2:11:39.1 9:45

219 2:19:53.8 10:22

222 2:21:20.4 10:28

194 2:15:03.3 10:00

172 2:11:48.1 9:46

252 2:28:41.7 11:01

152 2:08:27.0 9:31

169 2:11:21.2 9:44

228 2:21:57.7 10:31

227 2:21:52.5 10:31

-- Middle Run --

167

194

188

160

184

183

193

189

192

200

182

198

178

195

164

201

216

205

191

209

215

199

220

208

190

196

221

203

202

213

211

2:18:58.6

2:18:39.2

2:16:32.2

2:14:40.0

2:22:56.4

2:13:55.7

2:21:21.0

2:19:25.6

2:18:26.0

2:18:51.7

2:15:16.8

2:18:25.8

2:36:31.2

2:24:22.1

2:09:59.9

2:28:33.8

2:22:58.1

2:25:47.2

2:23:54.9

2:21:58.0

2:19:49.0

2:28:42.0

2:29:18.9

2:22:50.0

2:20:06.7

2:26:50.6

2:20:35.7

2:32:32.8

2:29:33.2

2:23:30.5

2:23:26.6

13:54

13:52

13:39

13:28

14:18

13:24

14:08

13:57

13:51

13:53

13:32

13:51

15:39

14:26

13:00

14:51

14:18

14:35

14:23

14:12

13:59

14:52

14:56

14:17

14:01

14:41

14:04

15:15

14:57

14:21

14:21

Total

-- To Finish --

183 1:36:15.7 11:19 6:02:57.1

184 1:28:01.2 10:21 6:04:22.4

185 1:30:28.5 10:39 6:04:36.1

186 1:40:34.3 11:50 6:04:50.4

187 1:31:57.4 10:49 6:05:12.4

188 1:34:01.6 11:04 6:06:50.4

189 1:30:45.5 10:41 6:07:02.9

190 1:33:01.4 10:57 6:07:41.4

191 1:32:42.3 10:54 6:08:36.4

192 1:28:11.0 10:22 6:08:43.0

193 1:37:18.3 11:27 6:09:36.9

194 1:30:57.3 10:42 6:10:11.9

195 1:40:06.2 11:47 6:10:56.7

196 1:35:59.1 11:18 6:12:51.1

197 1:47:08.1 12:36 6:13:09.5

198 1:33:14.4 10:58 6:13:51.7

199 1:28:24.9 10:24 6:14:14.7

200 1:32:38.8 10:54 6:14:50.1

201 1:40:46.3 11:51 6:16:35.7

202 1:32:07.0 10:50 6:16:46.3

203 1:33:43.0 11:02 6:19:22.7

204 1:39:37.6 11:43 6:19:58.7

205 1:30:57.0 10:42 6:20:09.7

206 1:38:11.9 11:33 6:22:22.3

207 1:47:25.3 12:38 6:22:35.3

208 1:44:55.2 12:21 6:23:33.9

209 1:34:21.4 11:06 6:23:38.8

210 1:42:58.4 12:07 6:23:58.2

211 1:44:07.3 12:15 6:25:01.7

212 1:39:44.3 11:44 6:25:12.5

213 1:40:39.7 11:50 6:25:58.8



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

Tom Venable
April Lindeman
Alison Gillespie
Robert
Eichelsdoerfer
Kurt Denadel
Tanis Otter
Angie Lancaster
Kevin Terpstra
Martha Grant
Gail Forshaw
Francine Hong
Chris Stacey
Gabi Moeller
Sherry Gallant
David Lewarne
Judy Carluccio
Clark Gilbert
Brian Matson
Steven Emory
Gay Hunter
Angela Loihl
Jennifer Aldassy
Aaron Moldver
Joel Howitt
Perry Clawson
Robert Jacobsen
Barb Blumenthal
Lisa Hurley
Kristal Sager
Karl Kaiyala

Peter Kline

Bib No Age Gender

55

95

208

84

60

115

113

180

98

176

168

43

299

64

107

316

306

301

53

175

315

320

187

110

128

157

193

302

145

87

27

41

30

31

49

45

39

33

33

40

60

47

35

42

49

39

43

56

17

40

58

40

31

37

37

49

52

53

47

35

58

57

M

F

- To Aid #3 -

179

229

211

213

212

261

259

144

251

250

255

170

247

230

209

217

249

241

215

238

223

258

158

210

231

192

235

243

248

236

233

2:12:24.6 9:48

2:22:01.1 10:31

2:18:10.9 10:14

2:18:45.1 10:17

2:18:29.7 10:15

2:30:31.9 11:09

2:30:25.8 11:09

2:07:23.0 9:26

2:28:37.7 11:01

2:28:33.4 11:00

2:29:55.2 11:06

2:11:31.9 9:45

2:26:39.3 10:52

2:22:11.2 10:32

2:17:47.0 10:12

2:19:12.2 10:19

2:27:38.5 10:56

2:25:31.7 10:47

2:18:56.6 10:17

2:24:20.1 10:41

2:21:23.1 10:28

2:30:19.8 11:08

2:09:46.5 9:37

2:17:50.6 10:13

2:22:35.5 10:34

2:14:46.5 9:59

2:23:16.7 10:37

2:25:43.5 10:48

2:26:58.6 10:53

2:23:28.9 10:38

2:22:45.9 10:34

-- Middle Run --

177

210

207

206

214

238

239

197

226

224

230

212

242

228

219

225

236

237

227

241

233

246

204

218

243

234

231

232

248

223

235

2:17:31.4

2:22:47.8

2:25:55.8

2:23:44.1

2:27:01.4

2:25:02.8

2:25:15.1

2:31:20.7

2:21:48.9

2:21:11.2

2:23:10.1

2:33:52.1

2:29:45.9

2:29:27.5

2:31:15.6

2:30:59.5

2:27:20.6

2:29:40.0

2:32:21.7

2:31:48.0

2:32:47.9

2:31:00.3

2:31:29.0

2:29:18.9

2:33:55.6

2:39:34.1

2:30:07.1

2:28:15.8

2:34:42.6

2:26:12.2

2:32:05.0

13:45

14:17

14:36

14:22

14:42

14:30

14:32

15:08

14:11

14:07

14:19

15:23

14:59

14:57

15:08

15:06

14:44

14:58

15:14

15:11

15:17

15:06

15:09

14:56

15:24

15:57

15:01

14:50

15:28

14:37

15:13

Total

-- To Finish --

214 1:56:27.3 13:42 6:26:23.3

215 1:42:33.0 12:04 6:27:21.9

216 1:43:48.2 12:13 6:27:54.9

217 1:45:30.9 12:25 6:28:00.1

218 1:43:00.8 12:07 6:28:31.9

219 1:33:15.7 10:58 6:28:50.4

220 1:33:09.7 10:58 6:28:50.6

221 1:51:06.0 13:04 6:29:49.7

222 1:40:05.0 11:46 6:30:31.6

223 1:40:47.4 11:51 6:30:32.0

224 1:37:26.7 11:28 6:30:32.0

225 1:47:08.7 12:36 6:32:32.7

226 1:36:36.4 11:22 6:33:01.6

227 1:42:01.6 12:00 6:33:40.3

228 1:45:04.4 12:22 6:34:07.0

229 1:44:15.4 12:16 6:34:27.1

230 1:39:37.7 11:43 6:34:36.8

231 1:40:37.0 11:50 6:35:48.7

232 1:44:46.8 12:20 6:36:05.1

233 1:40:03.2 11:46 6:36:11.3

234 1:42:21.7 12:02 6:36:32.7

235 1:35:24.3 11:13 6:36:44.4

236 1:55:41.2 13:37 6:36:56.7

237 1:49:48.7 12:55 6:36:58.2

238 1:41:19.7 11:55 6:37:50.8

239 1:43:51.1 12:13 6:38:11.7

240 1:46:08.0 12:29 6:39:31.8

241 1:45:32.5 12:25 6:39:31.8

242 1:38:32.7 11:36 6:40:13.9

243 1:50:37.6 13:01 6:40:18.7

244 1:46:19.0 12:30 6:41:09.9



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

Donald Mukai
Karen Gnass
Jon Gnass

Katie Robinson
Tammy Van Hierden
Gilles Barbeau
Nick Cooksey
Pushpa Chandra
Laura Miller
Barbara
Chateaubriand
Greg Manciagli
Margaret Paxton
Kathy Crompton
Mary Latta
Donna Daus

Keri Heagle
Danielle Seibert
Liz Schale
Christopher Navarre
Mark Rathkamp
Lisa Agron
Steven Wong
Melissa Perry
Dave Selvage
Barb Crone
Amber O'donnell
Muriel Handschy
Kelly Mielke
Alison Allen
Harvey Gunderson

Eric Warner

Bib No Age Gender

28

76

77

116

263

291

329

290

170

247

314

118

108

62

297

66

30

41

148

71

125

192

195

268

270

114

65

75

147

141

94

61

47

54

32

47

54

42

52

26

49

49

46

53

46

49

49

22

33

62

54

40

32

31

38

51

34

49

61

49

48

34

M

F

- To Aid #3 -

225 2:21:35.8 10:29

242 2:25:33.7 10:47

218 2:19:36.4 10:20

263 2:31:07.5 11:12

256 2:30:05.7 11:07

254 2:29:10.3 11:03

178 2:12:21.4 9:48

237 2:24:00.1 10:40

246 2:26:18.6 10:50

253 2:29:07.8 11:03

257 2:30:12.8 11:08

271 2:37:50.7 11:41

268 2:36:46.4 11:37

267 2:36:36.4 11:36

266 2:36:11.0 11:34

240 2:25:01.5 10:45

239 2:24:46.8 10:43

264 2:33:19.7 11:21

265 2:34:47.6 11:28

262 2:31:00.3 11:11

275 2:39:43.1 11:50

245 2:25:58.3 10:49

281 2:47:56.3 12:26

10 1:35:35.4 7:05

278 2:41:24.7 11:57

269 2:37:35.8 11:40

273 2:37:58.6 11:42

270 2:37:37.8 11:41

280 2:45:12.2 12:14

274 2:38:49.3 11:46

272 2:37:53.5 11:42

-- Middle Run --

222 2:28:00.6 14:48

244 2:32:56.3 15:18

229 2:33:24.3 15:20

249 2:32:15.6 15:14

247 2:31:26.5 15:09

251 2:41:02.0 16:06

217 2:34:13.7 15:25

240 2:31:47.5 15:11

245 2:33:14.9 15:19

257 2:44:34.0 16:27

250 2:34:08.7 15:25

259 2:37:52.9 15:47

260 2:41:05.0 16:07

261 2:41:22.6 16:08

258 2:38:35.9 15:52

253 2:46:30.0 16:39

254 2:46:46.3 16:41

256 2:40:07.9 16:01

255 2:37:54.9 15:47

252 2:40:18.6 16:02

263 2:46:26.7 16:39

262 2:58:59.1 17:54

265 2:41:59.4 16:12

264 3:51:59.4 23:12

266 2:53:27.6 17:21

268 3:08:42.2 18:52

270 3:08:24.5 18:50

269 3:08:41.6 18:52

267 2:59:00.8 17:54

274 3:14:50.1 19:29

271 3:09:33.6 18:57

Total

-- To Finish --

245 1:52:09.9 13:12 6:41:46.3

246 1:43:59.7 12:14 6:42:29.7

247 1:49:30.4 12:53 6:42:31.1

248 1:40:17.5 11:48 6:43:40.6

249 1:43:31.8 12:11 6:45:04.0

250 1:35:32.6 11:14 6:45:44.9

251 2:00:37.0 14:11 6:47:12.1

252 1:51:52.83 13:10 6:47:39.9

253 1:48:16.2 12:44 6:47:49.7

254 1:34:14.3 11:05 6:47:56.1

255 1:52:01.0 13:11 6:56:22.5

256 1:40:55.0 11:52 6:56:38.6

257 1:41:11.8 11:54 6:59:03.2

258 1:41:04.4 11:53 6:59:03.4

259 1:45:54.3 12:28 7:00:41.2

260 1:49:50.6 12:55 7:01:22.1

261 1:49:49.8 12:55 7:01:22.9

262 1:49:01.6 12:50 7:02:29.2

263 1:53:54.2 13:24 7:06:36.7

264 2:01:48.4 14:20 7:13:07.3

265 1:52:19.8 13:13 7:18:29.6

266 1:57:51.9 13:52 7:22:49.3

267 1:52:53.9 13:17 7:22:49.6

268 1:59:56.1 14:07 7:27:30.9

269 1:53:38.8 13:22 7:28:31.1

270 1:53:52.8 13:24 7:40:10.8

271 1:53:48.3 13:23 7:40:11.4

272 1:53:52.5 13:24 7:40:11.9

273 2:03:00.3 14:28 7:47:13.3

274 1:58:25.1 13:56 7:52:04.5

275 2:06:45.8 14:55 7:54:12.9



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

277  William Osheroff 120 66 M 287 2:58:56.6 13:15 276 2:56:45.9 17:41 277 2:01:13.7 14:16 7:56:56.2

279  John Bandur 111 72 M 288 3:01:20.9 13:26 278 2:55:55.7 17:36 279 2:05:48.4 14:48 8:03:05.0

281  Kim Greenwood 182 52 F 283 2:52:10.0 12:45 277 3:04:37.1 18:28 281 2:10:49.5 15:23 8:07:36.6

283  Erica Clarkson 313 41 F 284 2:54:28.5 12:55 281 3:12:53.5 19:17 283 2:04:15.9 14:37 8:11:37.9

285 James Hall 54 40 M 276 2:40:06.8 11:52 273 3:13:05.8 19:19 285 2:37:55.6 18:35 8:31:08.2

287  Steve Loitz 330 M 286 6:40:20.8 40:02 287 2:02:39.9 14:26 8:43:00.7

DNF  Tracy O'hare 153 36 F 290 3:05:33.6 13:45 284 3:15:19.8 19:32

DNF  Matt Simms 9 41 M 22 1:38:53.5 7:19

DNF  William Worrell 300 48 M 113 2:00:01.8 8:53

DNF  Deborah Molsberry 32 26 F 151 2:08:22.6 9:31

DNF Fawn Freeman 248 49 F 224 2:21:26.7 10:29

DNF  Sharon Evans 74 58 F 292 3:14:26.0 14:24



Chuckanut 50K 2010

Age Group Results
March 20, 2010

Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

1 1 Susannah Beck 41 1 1:36:58.4 7:11 3 1:38:16.2 9:50 2 1:04:18.4 7:34 4:19:33.0

3 3 Lia Slemons 30 2 1:38:43.2 719 2 1:36:53.5 9:41 3 1:09:53.2 8:13 4:25:29.9

1 5 Meghan Arbogast 48 1 1:46:53.9 7:55 1 1:43:04.2 10:18 1 1:06:31.8 7:50 4:36:29.9

3 12 Tania Tasaka 41 2 1:56:02.2 8:36 3 1:56:35.9 11:40 3 1:21:255 9:35 5:14:03.6

1 4 Nicola Gildersleeve 25 1 1:48:37.4 8:03 1 1:41:171 10:08 1 1:06:01.8 7:46 4:35:56.3

3 13 Lindsay Mann-King 26 5 2:01:11.3 8:59 3 1:54:33.5 11:27 3 1:19:28.5 9:21 5:15:13.3

5 29 Carly Varner 28 7 2:07:34.2 9:27 6 2:08:55.8 12:54 5 1:28:09.0 10:22 5:44:39.0

7 32 Angela Weed 23 4 1:57:40.1 8:43 7 2:24:25.8 14:27 7 1:25:32.5 10:04 5:47:38.4

9 47 Amber Chambers 23 12 2:17:42.0 10:12 10 2:18:39.2 13:52 9 1:28:01.2 10:21 6:04:22.4

11 58 Kristin Ohm-Pedersen 24 9 2:15:03.3 10:00 9 2:20:06.7 14:01 11 1:47:25.3 12:38 6:22:35.3

13 89 Danielle Seibert 22 13 2:24:46.8 10:43 13 2:46:46.3 16:41 13 1:49:49.8 12:55  7:01:22.9

1 6 Shawna Wilskey 38 2 1:49:52.2 8:08 2 1:49:04.9 10:54 1 1:12:30.4 8:32 4:51:27.5

Page 11 of 20



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

2

© o N O O B~ W

—
o

12
13

15
16
17
18

20

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
40
DNF
DNF
DNF

Overall
Place

7

8
10
14
16
17
18
19
21

22
24
26

28

33
34
35
36

40

41

42

43
45
48
51
52
53
55

57
62
63
64

65

74

77

79

90

92

94
97
DNF
DNF
DNF

Name
Shawn Mctaggart

Cheryl Beatty
Keri Fezzey
Cathy Caenepeel
Brenda Booth
Kathleen Egan
Kelly Hambelton
Christel Elliott
Joleen Rodgers

Jackie Muir
Clara Veniard
Tracey Nguyen

Brynne Edwards

Aeron Ries
Kelli Gauthier
Molly Hayes
Nina Bakketun

Farah Fahimi
Challis Stringer
Susan Stehn

Shari Kaiser
Shannon Payne
Alecia Smith
Genia Kacey
Leni Karr

Amy Englebrecht
Jennie Eyring

Jessica Spencer
April Lindeman
Alison Gillespie
Tanis Otter

Angie Lancaster
Jennifer Aldassy
Kristal Sager
Katie Robinson
Liz Schale
Melissa Perry

Amber O'donnell
Genissa Sygitowicz
Dana Kirkwood-W atts
Tracy O'hare

Erin Delude

33

36
35
33
33
37
32
31
33

33
30
36

32

38
38
38
37

31

35

32

36
39
37
34
39
31
35

30
30
31
39

33

31

35

32

33

31

34
32
36
36
30

10

23
19
22
21

16

20

29

17
25
24
28
18
31

27
30
26
36

34

33

32

37

38

41

39
43
40
42

-- To Aid #3 --
Time

1:51:54.8

1:52:13.1
1:51:21.7
1:57:20.2
1:57:03.4
1:59:28.4
1:58:53.6
2:07:10.7
2:11:00.8

2:09:33.4
2:10:16.8
2:12:08.2

2:06:17.0

2:15:40.6
2:13:35.0
2:15:38.5
2:14:39.6

2:12:11.7
2:13:50.8

2:21:17.6

2:12:16.3
2:17:35.4
2:17:28.1
2:20:48.8
2:12:29.9
2:22:41.3

2:19:53.8
2:22:01.1
2:18:10.9
2:30:31.9

2:30:25.8
2:30:19.8
2:26:58.6
2:31:07.5
2:33:19.7
2:47:56.3

2:37:35.8
3:14:52.9
2:43:18.7
3:05:33.6
1:42:59.8

Page 12 of 20

8:19
8:15
8:41
8:40
8:51
8:48
9:25
9:42

9:36
9:39
9:47

9:21

10:03
9:54
10:03
9:58

9:47

9:55

10:28

9:48
10:11
10:11
10:26

9:49
10:34

10:22
10:31
10:14
11:09

11:09

11:08

10:53

11:12

11:21

12:26

11:40
14:26
12:06
13:45
7:38

-- Middle Run --
Rnk  Time

1 1:46:39.3
3 1:48:05.7
4 1:51:58.6
6 1:56:38.6
5 1:56:46.6
7 1:58:10.8
8 2:06:19.4
9 2:01:42.8
2 2:03:47.3

13 2:07:55.6
11 2:03:20.7
14 2:09:06.6

10 2:04:56.2

17 2:10:38.8
15 2:11:53.4
19 2:11:22.9
16 2:10:53.9

18 2:14:26.8
20 2:15:11.6
21 2:10:27.6

23 4:33:32.0
22 2:21:12.0
24 2:16:32.2
25 2:18:26.0
27 2:18:25.8
26 2:24:22.1
29 2:21:58.0

31 2:29:18.9
30 2:22:47.8
28 2:25:55.8
32 2:25:02.8

33 2:25:15.1
34 2:31:00.3
35 2:34:42.6
36 2:32:15.6
37 2:40:07.9
38 2:41:59.4

39 3:08:42.2
41 2:56:33.8
40 3:14:08.0
42 3:15:19.8

10:40

10:49
11:12
11:40
11:41
11:49
12:38
12:10
12:23

12:48
12:20
12:55

12:30

13:04
13:11
13:08
13:05

13:27

13:31

13:03

27:21
14:07
13:39
13:51
13:51
14:26
14:12

14:56
14:17
14:36
14:30

14:32

15:06

15:28

15:14

16:01

16:12

18:52
17:39
19:25
19:32

Rnk

2

O © 0O N O o~ W

g

12
13

14

15
16
17
18

19

20

21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30
31
32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
40

-- To Finish --
Time

1:13:33.9

1:17:28.9
1:18:39.0
1:22:05.6
1:25:58.1
1:23:30.3
1:22:16.4
1:19:01.8
1:19:44.0

1:17:20.7
1:24:34.2
1:20:28.4

1:31:56.6

1:22:22.6
1:25:24.6
1:25:15.7
1:27:40.8

1:30:05.1
1:28:47.0
1:27:23.8

1:26:18.0
1:28:49.7
1:30:28.5
1:32:42.3
1:30:57.3
1:35:59.1
1:32:07.0

1:30:57.0
1:42:33.0
1:43:48.2
1:33:15.7

1:33:09.7
1:35:24.3
1:38:32.7
1:40:17.5
1:49:01.6
1:52:53.9

1:53:52.8
1:54:55.4

Pace

9:07
9:15
9:39
10:07
9:49
9:41
9:18
9:23

9:06
9:57
9:28

10:49

9:41
10:03
10:02
10:19

10:36
10:27
10:17

10:09
10:27
10:39
10:54
10:42
11:18
10:50

10:42
12:04
12:13
10:58

10:58
11:13
11:36
11:48
12:50
13:17

13:24
13:31

Total
Time

4:52:08.0

4:57:47.7
5:01:59.3
5:16:04.4
5:19:48.1
5:21:09.5
5:27:29.4
5:27:55.3
5:34:32.1

5:34:49.7
5:38:11.7
5:41:43.2

5:43:09.8

5:48:42.0
5:50:53.0
5:52:17.1
5:53:14.3

5:56:43.6
5:57:49.4
5:59:09.0

5:59:50.0
6:02:18.0
6:04:36.1
6:08:36.4
6:10:11.9
6:12:51.1
6:16:46.3

6:20:09.7
6:27:21.9
6:27:54.9
6:28:50.4

6:28:50.6
6:36:44.4
6:40:13.9
6:43:40.6
7:02:29.2
7:22:49.6

7:40:10.8
8:06:22.1



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

1 20 Ronda Sundermeier 43 2 2:07:29.2 9:27 2 2:02:05.0 12:13 1 1:21:06.4 9:32 5:30:40.6

3 25 Kristen Ryding 46 3 2:08:59.5 9:33 3 2:02:31.4 12:15 3 1:27:49.4 10:20  5:39:20.3

5 31 Carrie Myerson 41 7 2:14:1441 9:57 5 2:07:09.1 12:43 5 1:24:15.8 9:55 5:45:39.0

7 39 Erin Simms 41 6 2:13:43.9 9:54 6 2:15:03.3 13:30 7 1:25:52.5 10:06  5:54:39.7

9 49 Rosie Donnelly 42 9 2:14:56.4 10:00 10 2:21:21.0 14:08 9 1:30:45.5 10:41 6:07:02.9

11 56 Chris Fagan 45 19 2:25:50.7 10:48 12 2:19:49.0 13:59 11 1:33:43.0 11:02  6:19:22.7

13 61 Hansi Hals 43 14 2:21:52.5 10:31 11 2:23:26.6 14:21 13 1:40:39.7 11:50  6:25:58.8

15 68 Francine Hong 47 24 2:29:55.2 11:06 17 2:23:10.1 14:19 15 1:37:26.7 11:28  6:30:32.0

17 70 Sherry Gallant 49 15 2:22:11.2 10:32 16 2:29:27.5 14:57 17 1:42:01.6 12:00  6:33:40.3

19 73 Angela Loihl 40 12 2:21:23.1 10:28 19 2:32:47.9 15:17 19 1:42:21.7 12:02  6:36:32.7

21 78 Karen Gnass 47 17 2:25:33.7 10:47 21 2:32:56.3 15:18 21 1:43:59.7 12:14  6:42:29.7

23 83 Barbara Chateaubriand 49 23 2:29:07.8 11:08 24 2:44:34.0 16:27 23 1:34:14.3 11:05  6:47:56.1

25 86 Mary Latta 46 27 2:36:36.4 11:36 27 2:41:22.6 16:08 25 1:41:04.4 11:53  6:59:03.4

27 88 Keri Heagle 49 16 2:25:01.5 10:45 23 2:46:30.0 16:39 27 1:49:50.6 12:55  7:01:22.1

29 95 Muriel Handschy 49 29 2:37:58.6 11:42 30 3:08:24.5 18:50 29 1:53:48.3 13:23  7:40:11.4

31 99 Erica Clarkson 41 32 2:54:28.5 12:55 31 3:12:53.5 19:17 31 2:04:15.9 14:37 8:11:37.9
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Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Holly Goodwin
1 38 Chittenden 51 1 2:14:1141 9:56 1 2:12:42.9 13:16 1 1:27:01.3 10:14  5:53:55.3

3 72 Gay Hunter 58 5 2:24:20.1 10:41 5 2:31:48.0 15:11 3 1:40:03.2 11:46  6:36:11.3

5 81 Pushpa Chandra 52 4 2:24:00.1 10:40 4 2:31:47.5 15:11 5 1:51:52.3 13:10  6:47:39.9

7 93 Barb Crone 51 7 2:41:24.7 11:57 7 2:53:27.6 17:21 7 1:53:38.8 13:22  7:28:31.1

DNF DNF Sharon Evans 58 9 3:14:26.0 14:24

1 67 Gail Forshaw 60 1 2:28:33.4 11:00 1 2:21:11.2 14:07 1 1:40:47.4 11:51 6:30:32.0

1 1 Andy Martin 35 2 1:26:12.9 6:23 1 1:23:50.4 8:23 1 59:36.0 7:01 3:49:39.3

3 3 Adam Campbell 30 3 1:26:41.7 6:25 3 1:25:07.1 8:31 2 1:01:111 712 3:52:59.9

1 14 Adam Hewey 42 3 1:43:14.7 7:39 1 1:31:53.2 9:11 1 1:02:48.6 7:23 4:17:56.5

3 21 Miles Ohlrich 40 1 1:38:46.2 719 3 1:37:44.6 9:46 3 1:07:01.5 7:53 4:23:32.3

1 188 Steve Loitz 1 6:40:20.8 40:02 1 2:02:39.9 14:26  8:43:00.7

1 53 Grant Larsen 19 1 1:51:47.7 8:17 1 1:45:46.1 10:35 1 1:22:53.1 9:45 5:00:26.9
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Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

1 4 Joseph Grant 26 1 1:29:38.5 6:38 1 1:24:08.1 8:25 1 1:02:43.9 7:23 3:56:30.5

3 8 Adam Lint 26 3 1:35:49.9 7:06 3 1:28:27.9 8:51 3 1:02:26.5 7:21 4:06:44.3

5 13 Michael Havrda 26 4 1:37:25.5 7:13 4 1:35:01.7 9:30 5 1:05:21.0 7:41 4:17:48.2

7 58 Bryan Estes 27 9 1:58:00.0 8:44 8 1:50:43.0 11:04 7 1:16:01.9 8:57 5:04:44.9

9 70 Tyrele Schaff 27 13 2:01:58.0 9:02 10 1:50:31.1 11:08 9 1:22:09.4 9:40 5:14:38.5

11 72 Gabriel Hoy 24 8 1:55:02.7 8:31 9 1:56:47.2 11:41 11 1:23:19.8 9:48 5:15:09.7

13 96 Lars Tangen 27 14 2:03:42.3 9:10 13 2:03:55.0 12:24 13 1:21:55.4 9:38 5:29:32.7

15 107 Ben Barlag 27 17 2:09:54.5 9:37 16 2:04:23.8 12:26 15 1:25:14.7 10:02  5:39:33.0

17 121 Kyle Hawes 26 11 1:59:30.2 8:51 14 2:10:49.2 13:05 17 1:36:58.3 11:24  5:47:17.7

1 5 Hal Koerner 34 1 1:29:39.8 6:38 1 1:25:27.5 8:33 1 1:01:43.0 7:16 3:56:50.3

3 10 John Berta 39 3 1:33:18.5 6:55 3 1:29:33.1 8:57 3 1:05:59.2 7:46 4:08:50.8

5 12 Chris Downie 39 7 1:37:03.1 7:11 6 1:33:41.5 9:22 5 1:05:15.6 7:41 4:16:00.2

7 16 Hozumi Nakai 37 14 1:43:02.5 7:38 9 1:32:42.0 9:16 7 1:04:445 7:37 4:20:29.0

9 18 Ryne Melcher 31 6 1:36:18.5 7:08 8 1:38:21.3 9:50 9 1:06:56.4 7:52 4:21:36.2

11 22 Trevor Hostetler 37 77 3:16:28.4 14:33 11 1:08:33.2 8:04 4:25:01.6

13 25 Jonathan Bernard 39 9 1:37:441 7:14 11 1:40:47.0 10:05 13 1:11:29.2 8:25 4:30:00.3

15 29 Andrew Boudreaux 39 17 1:45:30.3 7:49 14 1:39:21.4 9:56 15 1:12:33.0 8:32 4:37:24.7

17 32 Brian Morrison 31 13 1:42:56.7 7:37 15 1:45:57.3 10:36 17 1:11:06.8 8:22 4:40:00.8
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Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

18

19

20

21

22
23

24
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34
35
36
37
38

39
40

41

42
43

44

45
46

47

48
49

50
51

52

53

54

Overall
Place

33

34

36

37

39
43

49
50

54

56

57

59

60

61

62

63

64
65
68
69
73

75
76

78

83
85

89

92
93

97

99
101

106
108

110

113

114

Name

Gavin Woody
Tom Ederer
David Nelson
Chris Tarling

Adam Braddock
Damien Fabre

Peter Watson
Mike Barringer

Steve Roberge
Alex Andel
Dom Repta
Frank Aldana
Mike Gifford
Ray Barrett
Alvin Crain
Joe Dirusso

Chase Mueller
Chris Price
Joseph Tompkins
Brian Snyder
Andrew Feucht

Seth Vidana
Daniel Paquette

Craig Smith

Kelly Grayum
Walter Edwards

Wesley Mccain

Matthew Hagenah
Francis Agboton

Eric Purpus

Christian Silk
Nelson Snyder

Seth Wolpin
Michael Turk

Andrew Houston
Cian Montgomery

Ben Brumback

39

32

37

37
37

31
37

38

38

36

39

33

36

37

31

37
32
39
33
38

32
34

32

34
34

32

37
37

30

33
38

37
37

38

37

37

22

18
11

34
27

28

26

33

16

35

38

30

45

25
37
32
29
39

49
42

55

46
44

36

47
41

31

56
51

40
59

48

69

50

-- To Aid #3 --
Time

1:48:10.6
1:48:24.6
1:45:54.3
1:47:49.2

1:45:37.6
1:41:48.4

1:52:58.0
1:49:45.0

1:50:04.5
1:49:17.0
1:52:26.7
1:45:17.8
1:54:16.2
1:55:59.0
1:51:13.7
2:00:09.4

1:49:10.8
1:55:56.0
1:52:06.5
1:51:05.0
1:56:05.2

2:03:30.4
1:59:14.2

2:06:05.3

2:00:57.6
1:59:41.4

1:54:29.0

2:02:16.4
1:58:55.2

1:51:25.6

2:06:23.8
2:03:46.1

1:58:41.4
2:09:41.5

2:03:10.4
2:14:36.1

2:03:37.6
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8:02

7:51

7:59

7:49
7:32

8:22
8:08

8:09

8:06

8:20

7:48

8:28

8:35

8:14

8:54

8:05
8:35
8:18
8:14
8:36

9:09
8:50

9:20

8:58
8:52

8:29

9:03
8:49

8:15

9:22
9:10

8:47
9:36

9:07

9:58

9:09

-- Middle Run --
Rnk Time

21 1:43:18.7
17 1:42:00.1
18 1:44:33.3
22 1:45:24.6

19 1:45:03.7
20 1:49:39.4

27 1:49:32.8
23 1:48:34.5

25 1:51:24.3
26 1:52:43.0
30 1:52:47.5
24 1:53:42.4
29 1:49:51.2
32 1:52:29.6
33 1:57:23.7
37 1:55:03.8

28 1:53:29.7
34 1:56:15.5
36 2:00:53.9
31 1:56:22.5
35 1:56:27.4

40 1:54:02.8
39 1:56:34.3

43 1:54:00.6

41 1:56:59.1
42 1:59:58.2

38 2:01:11.4

45 2:01:42.1
49 2:07:23.4

48 2:14:07.3

47 1:58:13.7
44 1:57:59.9

52 2:13:36.4
53 2:03:31.7

46 2:01:18.9
59 2:08:46.3

50 2:03:29.6

10:20

10:12

10:27

10:32

10:30
10:58

10:57
10:51

11:08

11:16

11:17

11:22

10:59

11:15

11:44

11:30

11:21
11:38
12:05
11:38
11:39

11:24
11:39

11:24

11:42
12:00

12:07

12:10
12:44

13:25

11:49
11:48

13:22
12:21

12:08

12:53

12:21

Rnk
18
19
20
21

22
23

24
25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34
35
36
37
38

39
40

41

42
43

44

45
46

47

48
49

50
51

52

53

54

-- To Finish --
Time

1:11:09.7
1:13:29.5
1:14:38.4
1:13:50.6

1:17:16.3
1:19:48.2

1:14:57.7
1:19:50.9

1:21:05.2
1:21:24.2
1:18:50.6
1:26:23.4
1:23:52.1
1:20:09.8
1:20:16.6
1:13:46.5

1:26:55.4
1:17:39.8
1:18:21.3
1:27:01.5
1:23:20.1

1:20:43.5
1:23:10.4

1:19:34.2

1:23:50.8
1:22:20.0

1:28:46.6

1:22:09.8
1:20:00.0

1:24:57.3

1:27:19.1
1:30:33.0

1:27:08.0
1:27:47.4

1:37:36.5
1:19:34.9

1:36:51.5

Pace

8:39
8:47
8:41

9:05
9:23

8:49
9:24

9:32
9:35
9:16
10:10
9:52
9:26
9:27
8:41

10:14
9:08
9:13

10:14
9:48

9:30
9:47

9:22

9:52
9:41

10:27

9:40
9:25

10:00

10:16
10:39

10:15
10:20

11:29
9:22

11:24

Total
Time

4:42:39.0
4:43:54.2
4:45:06.0
4:47:04.4

4:47:57.6
4:51:16.0

4:57:28.5
4:58:10.4

5:02:34.0
5:03:24.2
5:04:04.8
5:05:23.6
5:07:59.5
5:08:38.4
5:08:54.0
5:08:59.7

5:09:35.9
5:09:51.3
5:11:21.7
5:14:29.0
5:15:52.7

5:18:16.7
5:18:58.9

5:19:40.1

5:21:47.5
5:21:59.6

5:24:27.0

5:26:08.3
5:26:18.6

5:30:30.2

5:31:56.6
5:32:19.0

5:39:25.8
5:41:00.6

5:42:05.8
5:42:57.3

5:43:58.7



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

55 116 Ross Fleming 34 52 2:04:25.9 9:13 55 2:12:57.9 13:18 55 1:28:02.0 10:21 5:45:25.8

57 122 Scott Braswell 34 68 2:13:55.6 9:55 56 2:06:00.4 12:36 57 1:27:39.4 10:19  5:47:35.4

59 127 Stacy Herron 39 62 2:10:11.1 9:39 57 2:10:40.2 13:04 59 1:29:20.6 10:31 5:50:11.9

61 132 Will Thomas 31 70 2:17:14.0 10:10 62 2:11:09.6 13:07 61 1:30:23.1 10:38  5:58:46.7

63 134 Hugh Campbell 36 61 2:10:06.4 9:38 61 2:17:49.2 13:47 63 1:31:49.2 10:48  5:59:44.8

65 148 Matthew Reardon 38 65 2:11:39.1 9:45 66 2:28:42.0 14:52 65 1:39:37.6 11:43  6:19:58.7

67 151 Joel Hamilton 37 58 2:08:27.0 9:31 67 2:32:32.8 15:15 67 1:42:58.4 12:07  6:23:58.2

69 157 Chris Stacey 35 64 2:11:31.9 9:45 69 2:33:52.1 15:23 69 1:47:08.7 12:36 6:32:32.7

71 162 Aaron Moldver 37 60 2:09:46.5 9:37 68 2:31:29.0 15:09 71 1:55:41.2 13:37  6:36:56.7

73 175 Steven Wong 32 73 2:25:58.3 10:49 72 2:58:59.1 17:54 73 1:57:51.9 13:52  7:22:49.3

75 179 Eric Warner 34 74 2:37:53.5 11:42 74 3:09:33.6 18:57 75 2:06:45.8 14:55  7:54:12.9

77 182 John H Wallace lii 34 75 2:40:34.6 11:54 75 3:07:45.7 18:47 77 2:11:43.3 15:30  8:00:03.6

1 24 Frank Jacques 48 4 1:42:44.9 7:37 1 1:36:19.4 9:38 1 1:08:40.0 8:05 4:27:44.3

3 35 Mike Palichuk 42 3 1:42:19.2 7:35 3 1:46:47.9 10:41 3 1:15:01.2 8:50 4:44:08.3

5 40 Mark Williams 40 10 1:50:56.5 8:13 7 1:47:07.0 10:43 5 1:11:12.6 8:23 4:49:16.1

7 44 Tim Slesk 41 8 1:50:23.2 8:11 9 1:49:221 10:56 7 1:13:22.8 8:38 4:53:08.1

9 46 Tom Carlson 48 12 1:53:59.3 8:27 8 1:44:50.4 10:29 9 1:14:39.6 8:47 4:53:29.3

11 51 Bruce Grant 44 15 1:54:35.8 8:29 11 1:50:52.0 11:05 11 1:13:19.7 8:38 4:58:47.5
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Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

12
13
14
15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23

24

25
26

27

28

29

30

31

32
33

34

35

36

37
38
39
40
41

42

43
44
45

46
47

48

49

50

Overall
Place

55
67
74
77
79

80
81

82
87

88
90

95

102

103
109

111

115

117

118

119

125
129

131

135

141

142
143
144
145
146

153

154
155
161

164
171

172

178

186

Name

Glen Birkvold
Chris Benn

Erik Swordmaker
David Crerar
Dominik Stoll

Eric Muller
P Oakley

Morris Arthur
Shawn Leonard

Marty Fagan
Roger Riffle

Chris Nunn
Gregory Koenig

Paul Morrison
Patrick Ackley

Scotty Railton
Scott Tomchick
Fraser Wilkinson
Charles Yuen
David Leech

Jens Hansen
David Karman

Carsten Buus
Jeff Forister
Kurt Lauer

Luis Tueme
Charley Lewarne
Everett Billingslea
Scott Corsie

Dan Sears

Tom Venable

Robert Eichelsdoerfer
Kurt Denadel
Steven Emory

Perry Clawson
Nick Cooksey

Greg Manciagli
Harvey Gunderson

James Hall

Age

41
49
44
40
42

41
48

45
46

47
48

41

42

45
40

43

44

45

40

40

40
43

42

42

48

45
44
48
40
40

41

49
45
40

49
42

49

48

40

Rnk

13
16
17
18

28

27
19

26
21

25

20

32

30

31

34

33

24

29
22

38

39

46

42
14
41
35
48

37

44
43
45

47
36

49

50

51

-- To Aid #3 --
Time

1:54:10.6
1:54:49.1
1:56:08.8
1:56:43.0

2:04:20.0
1:49:21.1

2:04:06.6
1:57:27.3

2:03:40.5
1:59:20.1

2:03:24.0
1:58:59.4

2:08:11.9

2:06:28.8
2:08:02.9
2:10:21.8
2:08:32.1
2:00:36.5

2:04:36.7
1:59:36.3

2:15:06.0
2:15:19.9
2:21:40.3

2:17:01.8
1:54:19.3
2:16:01.5
2:12:03.5
2:22:51.7

2:12:24.6

2:18:45.1
2:18:29.7
2:18:56.6

2:22:35.5
2:12:21.4

2:30:12.8
2:38:49.3

2:40:06.8
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8:27
8:30
8:36
8:39

9:13
8:06

9:12
8:42

9:10
8:50

9:08

8:49

9:30

9:22

9:29

9:39

9:31

8:56

9:14
8:52

10:00

10:01

10:30

10:09
8:28
10:05
9:47
10:35

9:48

10:17
10:15
10:17

10:34
9:48

11:08

11:46

11:52

-- Middle Run --
Rnk Time

12 1:52:46.1
13 1:52:11.0
14 1:55:23.3
17 2:00:43.8
15 3:52:26.5

23 2:00:14.5
16 2:05:17.3

18 1:54:32.6
22 2:03:20.4

19 1:55:19.9
20 2:00:31.5

24 2:01:55.9
21 2:01:24.6

25 2:01:27.8
32 4:21:13.2

26 2:04:02.5
30 2:08:20.8
31 2:10:31.7
29 2:07:27.2
27 2:11:06.1

28 2:09:23.0
33 2:24:15.1

35 2:12:09.1
36 2:13:18.7
40 2:18:51.7

39 2:15:16.8
38 2:36:31.2
34 2:09:59.9
41 2:28:33.8
44 2:22:58.1

37 2:17:31.4

42 2:23:44.1
43 2:27:01.4
46 2:32:21.7

47 2:33:55.6
45 2:34:13.7

48 2:34:08.7
50 3:14:50.1

49 3:13:05.8

11:17
11:13
11:32
12:04
23:15

12:01
12:32

11:27
12:20

11:32
12:03

12:12

12:08

12:09
26:07

12:24

12:50

13:03

12:45

13:07

12:56
14:26

13:13

13:20

13:53

13:32
15:39
13:00
14:51
14:18

13:45

14:22
14:42
15:14

15:24
15:25

15:25

19:29

19:19

21
22

23

24

25
26

27

28

29

30

31

32
33

34

35

36

37
38
39
40
41

42

43
44
45

46
47

48

49

50

-- To Finish --
Time

1:15:47.8
1:23:59.3
1:26:26.8
1:21:53.3
1:27:52.9

1:15:59.7
1:26:23.3

1:22:41.9
1:22:14.0

1:24:01.6
1:25:10.3

1:22:36.4
1:32:42.3

1:23:49.6
1:20:30.4

1:31:47.8
1:28:34.7
1:24:59.5
1:30:27.5
1:35:11.2

1:35:14.2
1:28:08.3

1:30:30.1
1:31:47.3
1:28:11.0

1:37:18.3
1:40:06.2
1:47:08.1
1:33:14.4
1:28:24.9

1:56:27.3

1:45:30.9
1:43:00.8
1:44:46.8

1:41:19.7
2:00:37.0

1:52:01.0
1:58:25.1

2:37:55.6

Pace

8:55
9:53
10:10
9:38
10:20

8:56
10:10

9:44
9:40

9:53
10:01

9:43
10:54

9:52
9:28

10:48
10:25
10:00
10:38
11:12

11:12
10:22

10:39
10:48
10:22

11:27
11:47
12:36
10:58
10:24

13:42

12:25
12:07
12:20

11:55
14:11

13:11
13:56

18:35

Total
Time

5:02:44.5
5:10:59.4
5:17:58.9
5:19:20.1
5:20:19.4

5:20:34.2
5:21:01.7

5:21:21.1
5:23:01.7

5:23:02.0
5:25:01.9

5:27:56.3
5:33:06.3

5:33:29.3
5:41:43.6

5:42:19.1
5:44:58.4
5:45:53.0
5:46:26.8
5:46:53.8

5:49:13.9
5:51:59.7

5:57:45.2
6:00:25.9
6:08:43.0

6:09:36.9
6:10:56.7
6:13:09.5
6:13:51.7
6:14:14.7

6:26:23.3

6:28:00.1
6:28:31.9
6:36:05.1

6:37:50.8
6:47:12.1

6:56:22.5
7:52:04.5

8:31:08.2



Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

51 187 Takao Suzuki 45 52 2:51:14.7 12:41 51 3:26:36.3 20:40 51 2:22:09.7 16:43  8:40:00.7

DNF DNF William Worrell 48 23 2:00:01.8 8:53

1 30 Daniel Gallant 50 2 1:45:44.8 7:50 1 1:43:02.8 10:18 1 1:10:36.3 8:18 4:39:23.9

3 52 Bill Thomas 52 3 1:51:18.7 8:15 3 1:51:09.0 11:07 3 1:17:58.1 9:10 5:00:25.8

5 94 Kendall Kreft 50 6 1:58:30.1 8:47 4 1:56:31.3 11:39 5 1:31:26.8 10:45 5:26:28.2

7 100 Mark Hartinger 53 7 1:58:33.1 8:47 5 2:02:59.7 12:18 7 1:30:31.2 10:39  5:32:04.0

9 123 Jon Karlen 51 26 4:20:05.3 19:16 9 1:27:49.0 10:20 5:47:54.3

11 136 Randall Gaylord 52 17 2:19:07.7 10:18 12 2:12:41.3 13:16 11 1:29:63.5 10:34  6:01:42.5

13 138 Tjalling Ypma 56 11 2:09:36.1 9:36 10 2:14:40.0 13:28 13 1:40:34.3 11:50  6:04:50.4

15 140 Jamshid Khajavi 56 16 2:18:53.1 10:17 13 2:13:55.7 13:24 15 1:34:.01.6 11:04  6:06:50.4

17 152 Bill Ames 54 14 2:11:21.2 9:44 15 2:29:33.2 14:57 17 1:44:.07.3 12:15  6:25:01.7

19 165 Robert Jacobsen 52 15 2:14:46.5 9:59 19 2:39:34.1 15:57 19 1:43:511 12:13  6:38:11.7

21 167 Peter Kline 57 20 2:22:45.9 10:34 20 2:32:05.0 15:13 21 1:46:19.0 12:30  6:41:09.9

23 170 Gilles Barbeau 54 23 2:29:10.3 11:03 22 2:41:02.0 16:06 23 1:35:32.6 11:14 6:45:44.9

25 185 Dale Evans 57 25 3:14:02.6 14:22 24 3:07:58.6 18:48 25 2:01:24.1 14:17  8:23:25.3

1 47 Larry Abraham 60 1 1:49:04.2 8:05 1 1:49:10.9 10:55 1 1:15:21.3 8:52 4:53:36.4
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Timing by BuDu Racing, LLC

3 168 Donald Mukai 61 4 2:21:35.8 10:29 3 2:28:00.6 14:48 3 1:52:09.9 13:12  6:41:46.3

5 177 Kelly Mielke 61 6 2:37:37.8 11:41 5 3:08:41.6 18:52 5 1:53:52.5 13:24  7:40:11.9

7 184 Rainer Schulz 67 7 2:54:33.6 12:56 7 3:11:49.6 19:11 7 2:05:13.8 14:44 8:11:37.0

1 183 John Bandur 72 1 3:01:209  13:26 1 2:55:56.7  17:36 1 2:05:484  14:48  8:03:05.0
*Overall place within gender.
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